Landscape
Bollard
RD6 Aluminum
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
Example: RD6 A K5 100I E
Product Code RD6 Aluminum Bollard
Finish A Black
H Bronze
I Gray
Optics K5 Type V Refractor Bowl
KF Type V Cone *4
Wattage 100I 100W INC *1
26F 26W CFL *2
32F 32W CFL *2
42F 42W CFL *2
50H 50W MH *3
70H 70W MH
100H 100W MH
70S 70W HPS *2
100S 100W HPS *2
Voltage E 120V
F 208V
G 240V
H 277V
K 347V
*1 Available in 120V (E) only.
*2 Not available in 347V (K).
*3 Available in 120V (E) and 27V (H) only.
*4 Cone Optics (KF) not available with PLT Lamping (26F, 32F, 42F).
Specifications
HOUSING:
1100-0 spun aluminum alloy. Head is secured to the bollard tube with a single stainless steel allen head screw for easy removal for relamping. Easy access to lamp. 6” dia.
extruded aluminum with a wall thickness of 0.125” . A weatherproof ballast assembly isolates the ballast from water and heat for longer life. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent
corrosion and ensure longer life.
FINISH:
Thermoset polyester powdercoat is electrostatically applied after a five-stage conversion cleaning process and bonded by heat fusion thermosetting. Optional CraftStone™ finish
is highly weather-resistant and bonded to the aluminum substrate. Laboratory tested for superior weatherability and fade resistance in accordance with ASTM B117
specifications. For larger projects where a custom color is required, contact the factory for more information.
OPTICAL ASSEMBLY:
Type V Refractor Bowl. Heat-resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass refractor bowl. Type V. Specular aluminum internal cone. 6" diameter, 3/16" thick U.V. stabilized, clear
acrylic lens.

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: RD6 A K5 100I E
Product Code RD6 Aluminum Bollard
Finish A Black
H Bronze
I Gray
Optics K5 Type V Refractor Bowl
KF Type V Cone *4
Wattage 100I 100W INC *1
26F 26W CFL *2
32F 32W CFL *2
42F 42W CFL *2
50H 50W MH *3
70H 70W MH
100H 100W MH
70S 70W HPS *2
100S 100W HPS *2
Voltage E 120V
F 208V
G 240V
H 277V
K 347V
*1 Available in 120V (E) only.
*2 Not available in 347V (K).
*3 Available in 120V (E) and 27V (H) only.
*4 Cone Optics (KF) not available with PLT Lamping (26F, 32F, 42F).
Specifications
HOUSING:
1100-0 spun aluminum alloy. Head is secured to the bollard tube with a single stainless steel allen head screw for easy removal for relamping. Easy access to lamp. 6” dia.
extruded aluminum with a wall thickness of 0.125” . A weatherproof ballast assembly isolates the ballast from water and heat for longer life. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent
corrosion and ensure longer life.
FINISH:
Thermoset polyester powdercoat is electrostatically applied after a five-stage conversion cleaning process and bonded by heat fusion thermosetting. Optional CraftStone™ finish
is highly weather-resistant and bonded to the aluminum substrate. Laboratory tested for superior weatherability and fade resistance in accordance with ASTM B117
specifications. For larger projects where a custom color is required, contact the factory for more information.
OPTICAL ASSEMBLY:
Type V Refractor Bowl. Heat-resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass refractor bowl. Type V. Specular aluminum internal cone. 6" diameter, 3/16" thick U.V. stabilized, clear
acrylic lens.

RD6 Bollard
Aluminum
Ordering Guide
Example: RD6 A K5 100I E
Product Code RD6 Aluminum Bollard
Finish A Black
H Bronze
I Gray
Optics K5 Type V Refractor Bowl
KF Type V Cone *4
Wattage 100I 100W INC *1
26F 26W CFL *2
32F 32W CFL *2
42F 42W CFL *2
50H 50W MH *3
70H 70W MH
100H 100W MH
70S 70W HPS *2
100S 100W HPS *2
Voltage E 120V
F 208V
G 240V
H 277V
K 347V
*1 Available in 120V (E) only.
*2 Not available in 347V (K).
*3 Available in 120V (E) and 27V (H) only.
*4 Cone Optics (KF) not available with PLT Lamping (26F, 32F, 42F).
Specifications
HOUSING:
1100-0 spun aluminum alloy. Head is secured to the bollard tube with a single stainless steel allen head screw for easy removal for relamping. Easy access to lamp. 6” dia.
extruded aluminum with a wall thickness of 0.125” . A weatherproof ballast assembly isolates the ballast from water and heat for longer life. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent
corrosion and ensure longer life.
FINISH:
Thermoset polyester powdercoat is electrostatically applied after a five-stage conversion cleaning process and bonded by heat fusion thermosetting. Optional CraftStone™ finish
is highly weather-resistant and bonded to the aluminum substrate. Laboratory tested for superior weatherability and fade resistance in accordance with ASTM B117
specifications. For larger projects where a custom color is required, contact the factory for more information.
OPTICAL ASSEMBLY:
Type V Refractor Bowl. Heat-resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass refractor bowl. Type V. Specular aluminum internal cone. 6" diameter, 3/16" thick U.V. stabilized, clear
acrylic lens.

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
Ordering Guide
Example: RD6 A K5 100I E
Product Code RD6 Aluminum Bollard
Finish A Black
H Bronze
I Gray
Optics K5 Type V Refractor Bowl
KF Type V Cone *4
Wattage 100I 100W INC *1
26F 26W CFL *2
32F 32W CFL *2
42F 42W CFL *2
50H 50W MH *3
70H 70W MH
100H 100W MH
70S 70W HPS *2
100S 100W HPS *2
Voltage E 120V
F 208V
G 240V
H 277V
K 347V
*1 Available in 120V (E) only.
*2 Not available in 347V (K).
*3 Available in 120V (E) and 27V (H) only.
*4 Cone Optics (KF) not available with PLT Lamping (26F, 32F, 42F).
Specifications
HOUSING:
1100-0 spun aluminum alloy. Head is secured to the bollard tube with a single stainless steel allen head screw for easy removal for relamping. Easy access to lamp. 6” dia.
extruded aluminum with a wall thickness of 0.125” . A weatherproof ballast assembly isolates the ballast from water and heat for longer life. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent
corrosion and ensure longer life.
FINISH:
Thermoset polyester powdercoat is electrostatically applied after a five-stage conversion cleaning process and bonded by heat fusion thermosetting. Optional CraftStone™ finish
is highly weather-resistant and bonded to the aluminum substrate. Laboratory tested for superior weatherability and fade resistance in accordance with ASTM B117
specifications. For larger projects where a custom color is required, contact the factory for more information.
OPTICAL ASSEMBLY:
Type V Refractor Bowl. Heat-resistant, low expansion borosilicate glass refractor bowl. Type V. Specular aluminum internal cone. 6" diameter, 3/16" thick U.V. stabilized, clear
acrylic lens.